Federazione
Motociclistica
Italiana

Y.
mgmfi/ik/'h

milq /2. TECHNOEARTH
‘ Y RCsOLTAONS

8

NAZMX018
Prog. Num
1 2
2 19
3 35
4 43
5 51
6 52
7 57
8 67
9 73
10 76
11 77
12 81
13 91
14 102
15 107
16 109
17 116
18 126
19 130
20 141
21 158
22 162
23 163
24 179
25 180
26 188
27 191
28 200
29 205
30 214
31 215
32 221
33 224
34 225
35 234
36 238
37 251
38 256
39 267
40 275

Pilota

BORZ Luca
PHILIPPAERTS David
LENTINI Alessandro
DE BORTOLI Davide
POLIDORI Alessio
FOLLI Nicolo
ANTONIAZZI Francesco
FROSALI Leonardo
BERTUZZO Pier F.
ANSELMI Marco
LUPINO Alessandro
D’ANGELO Stefano
SPANO' Vincenzo
RAGADINI Tomas
SIKYNA Richard
CENCIONI Riccardo
DE NICOLA Jimmy
TRAMONTANO Ciro
GIORGI Alessandro
ZACCARO Alessio
MAIOLANI Gianmarco
SAVOI Riccardo
ROVATI Matteo

POLI Joaquin A.
GOFFREDI Luca
GUATTA Simone
COSTANTINI Davide
ZONTA Filippo

LOLLI Mattia

SALONE Daniele
GUARNIERI Tommaso
UNGARO Matteo
BRUGNONI Alessandro
TARICCO Alessandro
GHETTI Samuele
FOSCHINI Thomas
MANENTI Matteo
SADOVSCHI Alessandro
BERSANELLI Edoardo
FURBETTA Joakin
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Naz. Classe
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
SVK MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
ITA MX1
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Team - Motoclub

Tot. Verificati: 83

Ala

Gorlese Mario Colombo
Berbenno

Gaerne

Fermignanese

Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl
Schio

Bonanni

Fermignanese
Innovation Racing Team
G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano
Top Rider

Sparks Reggello

Intimiano N. Noseda

A.M. Aretina

Pardi Racing
Cerbone

Northwest
Inossidabili Terni
Monte Coralli Faenza
Gattinara

Val Luretta

Fast Energy S.R.L.
Adriatica Racing S.5.D. AR.L.
Lago D'Iseo

Cross Park Ponzano
Gaerne

Parma
Cumaricambike

La Rocca

Parini

TNT

Racetrack Carmagnola
Monte Coralli Faenza
Edo Racing Mx

Bbr Offroad
Settempedano
Parma

Dmx Motorsport
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Moto Licenza Transp . Cod.
Honda H00482 26034 134
Yamaha 0001062W 26049 149
Gas Gas G00690 25131 207
Honda G00056 26077 177
Yamaha U00093 26052 152
Kawasaki LO0595 26070 170
KTM G06328 25106 182
Yamaha G00381 25119 195
Yamaha B00505 26048 148
KTM R03982 26058 158
KTM G00492 26059 159
KTM MO00931 26061 161
Yamaha V02480 26068 168
KTM G02754 26075 175
Husqgvarna 290000186 25115 191
KTM B00010 25114 190
™ G05996 26043 143
Husqgvarna L04514 26028 128
KTM Q01584 25105 181
Yamaha G00674 26039 139
Gas Gas 100186 26032 132
Honda Q02571 26046 146
Honda T00717 26026 126
Kawasaki X04217 26064 164
Yamaha N01949 25120 196
KTM TO0051 25121 197
Yamaha P00682 26055 155
Honda G03974 26050 150
Yamaha R03206 26035 135
Husqgvarna L04738 25118 194
KTM G05064 26069 169
Honda Q01072 26037 137
Honda G03643 26053 153
Yamaha P01124 25123 199
Honda Q00075 25116 192
Kawasaki Q00607 26065 165
KTM G08339 26074 174
KTM P03498 26063 163
Yamaha G00752 26071 171
KTM G00484 25129 205
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Prog. Num
41 289
42 307
43 308
44 317
45 323
46 371
47 374
48 379
49 385
50 393
51 397
52 401
53 447
54 450
55 464
56 481
57 503
58 520
59 526
60 566
61 644
62 671
63 702
64 743
65 752
66 756
67 768
68 771
69 773
70 787
71 792
72 812
73 828
74 848
75 860
76 866
77 876
78 878
79 888
80 898
81 915
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Pilota

REGGIANI Davide
FATTORI Daniele
ALBIERI Lorenzo
FREIDIG Loris
ALBERTONI Alessandro
IACOPI Manuel

OTERI Gabriele
PIERFEDERICI Marcello
ZENATO Sebastian
MARTELLI Thomas
PASQUALINI Yuri
LEOK Tanel

COGO Andrea

FOSSI Andrea

ROSSI Lorenzo
CERUTTI Kevin
BAGNARELLI Marco
CLOCHET Jimmy
ROSSI Filippo

NEBBIA Gianluca
GUARISE Ismaele
IANKOV Plamen I.
D'ANIELLO Michele P.
D’ANGELO Alessandro
BORGHI Matteo
FIRINO Elder M.
FURLAN Giacomo
CROCI Simone

CROCI Alessio
DVORAK Denis

TOZZI Devid

PANZAN Luca

PAVAN Davide

NAVA Giulio

LA SCALA Andrea
RAMPOLDI Jacopo
TALAMONA Alex
PEZZUTO Stefano
DEGHI Gianluca
SONEGO Stefano

CALLEGARO Alessandro

© MGMTiming
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Naz.

ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
EST
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CZE
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
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MX Prestige Mantova
Elenco Verificati (208)

Classe Mod. Team - Motoclub
MX1 2T Bisso Galeto

MX1 Inossidabili Terni
MX1 Ducale

MX1

MX1 Megan Racing

MX1 M. C. Tuscania

MX1 A.S.D. Fathers e Sons
MX1 The Riders Factory
MX1 2T Bisso Galeto

MX1 Bbr Offroad

MX1 2T Bisso Galeto

MX1

MX1 Brogliano

MX1 Monte Coralli Faenza
MX1 A.M. Aretina

MX1 Arsago Corse

MX1 Bbr Offroad

MX1

MX1 Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl
MX1 2T Bbr Offroad

MX1 Asd Polisportiva Fun Bike
MX1 Mercallo

MX1 Fossano

MX1 Bbr Offroad

MX1 Intimiano N. Noseda
MX1 Asel Project

MX1 Rosolina Mare

MX1 Intimiano N. Noseda
MX1 Schianno

MX1

MX1 2T Torre Della Meloria
MX1 Chimax Lonigo

MX1 Rosolina Mare

MX1 Parini

MX1 Racing Imolese 96
MX1 2T Valle Staffora

MX1 Revolution

MX1 Gaerne

MX1 Cairatese

MX1 Gaerne

MX1 Orbassano Racing

suzuki
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Moto Licenza Transp . Cod.
Husqgvarna H04107 26044 144
KTM G00675 26051 151
Yamaha P01774 26054 154
Gas Gas MX19037 26072 172
Kawasaki G00097 25110 186
Yamaha 100672 26076 176
KTM G00607 26062 162
Kawasaki G03496 25126 202
Husqvarna G00360 25132 208
KTM G03187 25124 200
KT™M G00358 27000 179
KTM MX19014 26033 133
Husqvarna G03475 25113 189
Yamaha 100870 26036 136
Kawasaki L00090 26066 166
Kawasaki L01065 25108 184
Husqvarna 000A3073 26073 173
Beta MX21001 26029 129
Honda X00279 25122 198
KTM M03497 26060 160
Husqgvarna H03220 25112 188
KTM R01954 25128 204
Yamaha M02686 26080 180
Honda u01206 26040 140
Honda V00415 26038 138
Kawasaki Q01073 25109 185
Gas Gas MO03589 26047 147
Husqvarna G00050 26503 203
Husqgvarna G00051 25130 206
KTM MX21043 26045 145
Beta RO1990 26067 167
Honda L04407 26030 130
Husqvarna G05828 26031 131
Honda W04139 25111 187
Gas Gas G03800 26041 141
KTM S01175 26027 127
Honda V02392 26057 157
Yamaha G03374 25125 201
Honda G00855 25117 193
Honda 0003118Y 26078 178
Husqgvarna W00615 26056 156
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Prog. Num Pilota Naz. Classe Mod. Team - Motoclub Moto Licenza Transp . Cod.
82 949 CONTESSI Alessandro ITA MX1 Parini Kawasaki G08155 25107 183
83 998 PIERANTOZZI Michele ITA MX1 Top Rider Honda H00671 26042 142
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Prog. Num Pilota Naz. Classe Mod. Team - Motoclub Moto Licenza Transp . Cod.
MX2  Tot. Verificati: 125

1 3 TUANI Federico ITA MX2 Berbenno Fantic L01009 25910 10
2 8 FACCA Alessandro ITA MX2 Fast Energy S.R.L. Kawasaki L04617 25962 62
3 12 PUCCINELLI Matteo ITA MX2 Megan Racing KTM 100086 25952 52
4 13 BELTRAMO Filippo ITA MX2 Fossano KT™M S02330 25924 24
5 14  SALINA Pietro ITA MX2 Gattinara Fantic Q04065 25953 53
6 17 BOSI Giacomo ITA MX2 Verolese Yamaha Q00043 26019 119
7 21  LOLLI Marco ITA MX2 Parma Yamaha HO3761 26001 101
8 22 FACCHETTI Gianluca ITA MX2 Somma Lombardo Honda R00130 26007 107
9 23 SARASSO Tommaso ITA MX2 Berbenno KT™M M01039 25902 2
10 24  HORGMO Kevin NOR MX2 SM Action Yuasa Battery Racing Team Gas Gas MX20010 25917 17
11 26 EDBERG Tim SWE MX2 . Yamaha MX0100 25960 60
12 28 DALLA VALERIA Ermes ITA MX2 Brogliano KTM L00904 25958 58
13 30 ARANGIO FEBBO Giuseppe ITA MX2 S11 Diana MX Husqgvarna u00500 25981 81
14 31 BASSI Francesco ITA MX2 La Rocca KTM 104395 25920 20
15 34 FABBRI lacopo ITA MX2 A.M. Aretina KT™M NO0079 25944 44
16 37 QUARTI Yuri ITA MX2 Berbenno Gas Gas G09060 25942 42
17 38 BICALHO SALA Rodolfo ITA MX2 Gattinara KT™M uo0767 25950 50
18 47 FABBRI Angelo ITA MX2 MBL Racing KTM G08247 25988 88
19 49  DUSI Mattia ITA MX2 Berbenno Yamaha L04208 25936 36
20 50 LUGANA Paolo ITA MX2 Berbenno KT™M H01003 25903 3
21 56 CORTI Lorenzo ITA MX2 S11 Diana MX Husqvarna L03353 25915 15
22 59 GANDINO Giacomo ITA MX2 Pardi Racing KT™M L03871 25956 56
23 62 ZAMPINO Davide ITA MX2 Monte Coralli Faenza Gas Gas M02432 25978 78
24 64 CIABATTI Lorenzo ITA MX2 Bonanni KT™M M00790 25945 45
25 66 DAVOLI Andrea ITA MX2 Parma KTM RO0051 25941 41
26 69 MARZOVILLA Brenno ITA MX2 La Rocca KT™M V00175 25946 46
27 70 RUBEN FERNADEZ Garcia SPA MX2 Honda MX21041 25986 86
28 74  VALERI Alessandro ITA MX2 Top Rider Gas Gas L03850 25989 89
29 78  ZANCHI Ferruccio ITA MX2 Bonanni Yamaha R0O0016 25951 51
30 80 ADAMO Andrea ITA MX2 SM Action Yuasa Battery Racing Team Gas Gas M03749 25919 19
31 83  FRATI Francesco ITA MX2 Suasa Husqgvarna N00349 26000 100
32 86 DEL COCO Matteo ITA MX2 Pardi Racing KTM HO04741 25971 71
33 88 SAVIOLI Ramon ITA MX2 Cumaricambike Husqgvarna G02321 26011 111
34 89 BERTO Thomas ITA MX2 Gaerne Honda G00065 26501 14
35 90 DAZZl Edoardo ITA MX2 La Rocca KT™M R01147 25996 96
36 96 ARNETOLI Lorenzo ITA MX2 Sparks Reggello KTM G06146 26010 110
37 100 DOLCI Luigi ITA MX2 Berbenno KT™M G02147 25905 5
38 105 ORIOL Oliver V. SPA MX2 . Yamaha MX19048 26018 118
39 106 PALU Luca ITA MX2 San Giovanni Livenza Yamaha G11692 25904 4
40 111 MANUCCI Alessandro ITA MX2 Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl Gas Gas 101625 26017 117
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Prog. Num
41 113
42 117
43 119
44 124
45 125
46 127
47 129
48 133
49 140
50 151
51 164
52 166
53 178
54 183
55 197
56 203
57 211
58 213
59 220
60 223
61 228
62 249
63 253
64 259
65 266
66 270
67 271
68 281
69 282
70 283
71 288
72 302
73 306
74 311
75 314
76 320
77 330
78 336
79 343
80 344
81 363
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Pilota

TURAGLIO Nicolo®
CARIOLATO Nicola
PALANCA Gioele
CAVINA Riccardo
MASSARI Davide
ULIVI Manuel
MAGGIORA Niccolo®
BERSINI Manuel
LODI Tommaso
SCHILD Niklas
CELOTTO Marco
BRIDA Alberto

MIRTUONO ALLASIA Matias

OTTIGER Marvin
ARBINI Gabriele
OSSOLA Simone
LAPUCCI Nicholas
COLANGELO Matteo
GIUZIO Raffaele M.
TROPEPE Giuseppe
SCUTERI Emilio
CALUGI Dario
PANCAR Jan

ONORI Samuel
FERRIGATO Lorenzo

BARBAGLIA Eugenio A.

APOLLONI Matteo
NICOLI Riccardo
FUMAGALLI Moreno
MARGINI Patrik
POLLO Luca

BAHR Dennis
GRAVANTE Stefano
DAL BOSCO Mirko
BATIGNANI Filippo
CRISTOFORI Nicola
GIMM Daniel

RIZZI Leonardo
VESTERINEN Matias
RAZZINI Pietro
REICHEL Lyonel
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Naz. Classe Mod. Team - Motoclub Moto Licenza Transp . Cod.
ITA MX2 Fossano KTM P0O0061 25925 25
ITA MX2 B.B.1 Bibione Yamaha u03253 25933 33
ITA MX2 S11 Diana MX Husqgvarna 104134 25930 30
ITA MX2 Monte Coralli Faenza KT™M Q00480 25939 39
ITA MX2 Parini Honda S00568 25916 16
ITA MX2 Made Of Gas Gas L00583 26013 113
ITA MX2 Maurizio Cattai Husqgvarna R02971 25985 85
ITA MX2 Berbenno Gas Gas Q02349 25967 67
ITA MX2 Mkc Reno Kawasaki S00029 25970 70
Sul MX2 Gas Gas MX21044 25975 75
ITA MX2 The Riders Factory Yamaha S00794 26505 65
ITA MX2 ™ MX20027 25948 48
ITA MX2 Fast Energy S.R.L. Kawasaki X04183 25963 63
Sul MX2 Husqgvarna 20045 25976 76
ITA MX2 Bbr Offroad KTM MO03282 26009 109
ITA MX2 Vittorio Alfieri KTM 101075 25922 22
ITA MX2 Over Competition Mx Fantic G00504 26023 123
ITA MX2 Pellicorse Husqvarna N02114 26003 103
ITA MX2 S11 Diana MX Husqgvarna L04017 25929 29
ITA MX2 Cumaricambike Husqvarna G07473 25999 99
ITA MX2 SRS Lion Montegranaro ™ 104015 25964 64
ITA MX2 La Rocca KTM MO03274 25921 21
SLO MX2 KTM Racestore KTM MX19105 25990 90
ITA MX2 Lion Montegranaro Husqvarna MO01067 25947 a7
ITA MX2 Chimax Lonigo Husqgvarna S00031 25906 6
ITA MX2 Gattinara Gas Gas Q04614 25954 54
ITA MX2 Gaerne KTM MO02261 26016 116
ITA MX2 Castellarano Gas Gas 102444 25992 92
ITA MX2 Cervellin Husqvarna P02486 25928 28
ITA MX2 Crostolo Husqvarna Q02082 25980 80
ITA MX2 Orbassano Racing KTM T00042 25923 23
GER MX2 KTM B1150244 25982 82
ITA MX2 Mc Salento - Martano Gas Gas R0O0908 26012 112
ITA MX2 Berbenno KTM 104367 25955 55
ITA MX2 Sparks Reggello Husqvarna R0O1309 26004 104
ITA MX2 Cumaricambike Husqvarna T02670 25998 98
ITA MX2 Gorlese Mario Colombo Yamaha P00630 26008 108
ITA MX2 Mx Garda Lake Gas Gas Q01606 25911 11
FIN MX2 KTM MX20071 25966 66
ITA MX2 Mantovano T. Nuvolari Yamaha M02964 25961 61
Sul MX2 Husqvarna 299000040 26025 125
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MX Prestige Mantova

NAZMX018 Elenco Verificati (208) mgmkiming
Prog. Num Pilota Naz. Classe Mod. Team - Motoclub Moto Licenza Transp . Cod.
82 373 BONETTA Alessio ITA MX2 Unione Sportiva Armeniese Kawasaki R01030 25993 93
83 375 CAGNO Edoardo ITA MX2 Leini Urio Reami Husqvarna T00440 25995 95
84 377 CARNEVALE Federico ITA MX2 Mx Garda Lake Yamaha G01292 25926 26
85 384 GOOSEN Travis J. FRA MX2 Yamaha 384936 25974 74
86 398 LADINI Alberto ITA MX2 Gaerne Gas Gas N02238 25934 34
87 399  TRINCHIERI Pietro ITA MX2 Made Of Gas Gas TO0090 26015 115
88 417  SCHIOCHET Antonio ITA MX2 Gaerne KTM 500204 26006 106
89 420 ROSSI Andrea ITA MX2 Mxone KT™M P00837 25901 1
90 423 RODER Moses GER MX2 Husqvarna J1156021 25983 83
91 425 MARQUES Alexandre Sul MX2 Husqgvarna MX19057 25984 84
92 433 BORROZZINO Giuseppe ITA MX2 Moto Club 0032Asd Husqvarna 103767 25938 38
93 472  MENEGHELLO Giovanni ITA MX2 Brogliano KT™M R02447 26005 105
94 499  ALBERIO Emanuele ITA MX2 Bbr Offroad Husqvarna G03018 25943 43
95 512 OSTERHAGEN Hakon H. ITA MX2 La Rocca Fantic X05166 25918 18
96 517 CASPANI Pablo S. ITA MX2 Cairatese Husqvarna L04084 26021 121
97 519 SAVIO Andrea ITA MX2 Cassanese Yamaha 100753 25913 13
98 523 D'ETTORRE Manolo ITA MX2 Top Rider KTM R02312 25987 87
99 531 BORROZZINO Nicolo™ ITA MX2 Di Guida Moto Gas Gas 500342 25937 37
100 568 PALSSON Max SWE MX2 KT™M MX20058 25909 9
101 572 BORSOI Francesco ITA MX2 Chimax Lonigo KTM u01077 25907 7
102 669  RUFFINI Luca ITA MX2 Berbenno Gas Gas P00623 25957 57
103 701 BERTIN Rocco ITA MX2 G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano Honda Q01473 25991 91
104 706  MAFFINI Lorenzo ITA MX2 Berbenno KT™M HO1671 25932 32
105 710 MARRIOTT Calum FRA MX2 Husqvarna 375727 25973 73
106 711  SPIES Maximilian GER MX2 Fantic MX19107 26024 124
107 713  TITA Andrea ITA MX2 Rt 973 Mx School Suzuki G04867 25997 97
108 717 MONTI Stefano ITA MX2 Mx Revel Yamaha TO0064 25994 94
109 733  TAGLIOLI Lorenzo ITA MX2 G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano KT™M Q00146 25977 77
110 753  WOLF Flavio Sul MX2 Yamaha MX21040 25927 27
111 782  GASPARI Nicolo® ITA MX2 Gaerne KT™M MO00389 25972 72
112 800 VARONE Giosue® ITA MX2 Gorlese Mario Colombo Honda TO0076 25935 35
113 818 BOGA Edoardo ITA MX2 Intimiano N. Noseda Husqvarna N02706 25931 31
114 831 PASQUALOTTO Jacopo ITA MX2 Monte Coralli Faenza KTM N02724 25940 40
115 838 ERMINI Paolo ITA MX2 Bisso Galeto Husqgvarna G04007 26020 120
116 880 RUSSI Matteo L. ITA MX2 Le Valli Fantic P00912 25968 68
117 881 DAL PEZZO Marco ITA MX2 M.P.R. Team Asd KT™M S00252 25959 59
118 901 CHACON Fabricio CRC MX2 KTM MX21042 26002 102
119 913 RIZZI Joel L. FRA MX2 Honda MX21005 26022 122
120 928 MORO Luca ITA MX2 Gaerne Gas Gas R01902 25908 8
121 931 ZANOTTI Andrea ITA MX2 Smr Motoclub Kawasaki G11757 25969 69
122 940 COSSE Antoine FRA MX2 KTM MX21038 25979 79
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MX Prestige Mantova
NAZMX018 Elenco Verificati (208) mgmkiming

Prog. Num Pilota Naz. Classe Mod. Team - Motoclub Moto Licenza Transp . Cod.
123 974 TAMAI Mario ITA MX2 Valli Tortonesi Gas Gas G12106 26014 114
124 987 FACCIOLI Gianluca ITA MX2 Castel S. Pietro Terme KTM 0001057G 25949 49
125 991 DELLA VALLE Davide ITA MX2 Berbenno KTM N01833 25912 12
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